
Elon College (10-10) -vs- High Point University (5-14)
01/29/00 at High Point, N.C. (Millis Center)

 
 

 
 
Elon College 63

High Point University 44

Date: 01/29/00
Time: 1:00 p.m.
Attendance: 553
Site: High Point, N.C. (Millis Center)

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Elon College 31 32 63
High Point University 29 15 44

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 GREEN, Erin * 38 4-11 0-4 11-13 1-2 3 0 3 0 0 1 19
20 BLAKENEY, Anestha * 20 4-6 0-0 3-5 1-2 3 3 0 2 0 2 11
21 LAWSON, Loretta * 36 2-13 1-8 4-4 0-5 5 3 3 3 0 1 9
45 DEVEAUX, Tanisha * 22 3-5 0-0 1-3 3-5 8 3 0 1 1 0 7
10 CHIKOS, Jayme * 28 3-8 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 4 1 1 0 3 6
24 JOHNSON, Shellie 20 4-7 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 2 8
23 WHITE, Jami 22 1-5 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 1 1 0 0 0 3
50 HEPBURN, Janis 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 4 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-55 1-13 20-27 9-27 36 20 8 9 1 10 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-55   38.2 % 1-13   7.7 % 20-27   74.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 MILLER, Annie * 28 1-6 0-2 3-5 1-2 3 5 3 5 0 0 5
42 GOODE, Kelly * 25 1-6 0-0 2-2 2-10 12 1 0 5 1 2 4
12 SCOTT, Cebronica * 25 1-5 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 3 1 5 0 0 4
33 BREWER, Mary * 32 1-4 0-0 1-2 1-5 6 4 1 1 0 0 3
14 BOYD, Keisha * 32 1-7 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 1 1 1 0 0 3
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 18 4-7 0-0 6-6 0-2 2 3 0 3 3 1 14
21 THOMAS, Kelly 21 4-6 1-2 2-2 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 1 11
25 COTILLA, Deidre 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
35 ROSSER, Gina 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VICK, Toni 5 0-2 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 13-45 1-6 17-21 7-28 35 21 7 22 4 4 44

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 13-45   28.9 % 1-6   16.7 % 17-21   81.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Elon College 31

High Point University 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 GREEN, Erin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 BLAKENEY, Anestha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 LAWSON, Loretta 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 DEVEAUX, Tanisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 CHIKOS, Jayme 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 JOHNSON, Shellie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 WHITE, Jami 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 HEPBURN, Janis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 MILLER, Annie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 GOODE, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 SCOTT, Cebronica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 BREWER, Mary 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 BOYD, Keisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 THOMAS, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 COTILLA, Deidre 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 ROSSER, Gina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VICK, Toni 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Elon College 32

High Point University 15

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 GREEN, Erin 38 4-11 0-4 11-13 1-2 3 0 3 0 0 1 19
20 BLAKENEY, Anestha 20 4-6 0-0 3-5 1-2 3 3 0 2 0 2 11
21 LAWSON, Loretta 36 2-13 1-8 4-4 0-5 5 3 3 3 0 1 9
45 DEVEAUX, Tanisha 22 3-5 0-0 1-3 3-5 8 3 0 1 1 0 7
10 CHIKOS, Jayme 28 3-8 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 4 1 1 0 3 6
24 JOHNSON, Shellie 20 4-7 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 2 8
23 WHITE, Jami 22 1-5 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 1 1 0 0 0 3
50 HEPBURN, Janis 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 4 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-55 1-13 20-27 9-27 36 20 8 9 1 10 63
38.2 % 7.7 % 74.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 MILLER, Annie 28 1-6 0-2 3-5 1-2 3 5 3 5 0 0 5
42 GOODE, Kelly 25 1-6 0-0 2-2 2-10 12 1 0 5 1 2 4
12 SCOTT, Cebronica 25 1-5 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 3 1 5 0 0 4
33 BREWER, Mary 32 1-4 0-0 1-2 1-5 6 4 1 1 0 0 3
14 BOYD, Keisha 32 1-7 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 1 1 1 0 0 3
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 18 4-7 0-0 6-6 0-2 2 3 0 3 3 1 14
21 THOMAS, Kelly 21 4-6 1-2 2-2 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 1 11
25 COTILLA, Deidre 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
35 ROSSER, Gina 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VICK, Toni 5 0-2 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 13-45 1-6 17-21 7-28 35 21 7 22 4 4 44
28.9 % 16.7 % 81.0 %


